Our AC Line Regen Module turns any PWM AC Drive into a Line Regenerative AC Drive.
Excess (regenerative) energy from the AC Motor is efficiently returned to the AC Power Line,
eliminating the need for expensive, bulky and inefficient
braking resistors.  This is especially true when continuous
braking is required.
Typical Applications that require regeneration are:
· High Inertia Loads that must be stopped or slowed down
quickly - Saws, Fans, Flywheels and Centrifuges.

14°F to 131°F (-10°C to 55°C) without Derating
-40°F to 158°F (-40°C to 70°C)
Sea Level to 3,300 Feet(1000m) w/o Derating
95% Relative Humidity (Non condensing)
9.8 m/s2 (1.0G) or Less
32.5” x 20.1” x 13.5”
(H x W x D) 180 Lbs
AC LINE REGEN MODULE SIZING
Input Voltage Drive HP * Continuous
DC Amperes
Peak DC
Amperes RG Module Model Number Approximate Weight &
Dimensions
200-250 VAC
(208/230/240)
15 30 45 RG-0200-0030-N1
15.3” x 12.0” x 10.8”
(H x W x D)
45 Lbs.
20 45 67.5 RG-0200-0045-N1
30 60 90 RG-0200-0060-N1
40 90 135 RG-0200-0090-N1
60 120 180 RG-0200-0120-N1
75 180 270 RG-0200-0180-N1
100 240 360 RG-0200-0240-N1 32.5” x 20.1” x 13.5”
(H x W x D) 180 Lbs.150 360 540 RG-0200-0360-N1
200 480 720 RG-0200-0480-N1
250 600 900 RG-0200-0600-N1
44.2” x 31.1” x 16.8”
(H x W x D)
500 Lbs.
350 720 1080 RG-0200-0720-N1
450 960 1440 RG-0200-0960-N1
500 1080 1620 RG-0200-1080-N1
700 1440 2160 RG-0200-1440-N1
380-500 VAC
(380/400/415/480)
30 30 45 RG-0400-0030-N1
15.3” x 12.0” x 10.8”
(H x W x D)
45 Lbs.
40 45 67.5 RG-0400-0045-N1
60 60 90 RG-0400-0060-N1
75 90 135 RG-0400-0090-N1
100 120 180 RG-0400-0120-N1
150 180 270 RG-0400-0180-N1
200 240 360 RG-0400-0240-N1 32.5” x 20.1” x 13.5”
(H x W x D) 180 Lbs.350 360 540 RG-0400-0360-N1
450 480 720 RG-0400-0480-N1
500 600 900 RG-0400-0600-N1
44.2” x 31.1” x 16.8”
(H x W x D)
500 Lbs.
700 720 1080 RG-0400-0720-N1
900 960 1440 RG-0400-0960-N1
1000 1080 1620 RG-0400-1080-N1
1400 1440 2160 RG-0400-1440-N1
500-600 VAC
(525/575/600)
30 30 45 RG-0500-0030-N1
15.3” x 12.0” x 10.8”
(H x W x D)
45 Lbs.
50 45 67.5 RG-0500-0045-N1
75 60 90 RG-0500-0060-N1
100 90 135 RG-0500-0090-N1
150 120 180 RG-0500-0120-N1
200 180 270 RG-0500-0180-N1
250 240 360 RG-0500-0240-N1
400 360 540 RG-0500-0360-N1
500 480 720 RG-0500-0480-N1
700 600 900 RG-0500-0600-N1
44.2” x 31.1” x 16.8”
(H x W x D)
500 Lbs.
800 720 1080 RG-0500-0720-N1
1000 960 1440 RG-0500-0960-N1
1300 1080 1620 RG-0500-1080-N1
1750 1440 2160 RG-0500-1440-N1
Drive HP ratings are calculated for 230, 460, and 575 VAC Motors based on 100% Continuous Regeneration and 150% Regeneration for 1 Minute or less.
Consult Factory for module sizing when the Regeneration requirements are less than or greater than these values.
*
<<